Media Distribution Lists**   as of 09-13-21
**Please add to all district lists:
Idaho State Police Public Affairs   isppio@isp.idaho.gov      Thank you

District 1 -   Kootenai, Benewah, Bonner, Boundary and Shoshone Counties
Bonners Ferry News		mikeweland@gmail.com
CDA Press			bbuley@cdapress.com
KHQ TV Spokane		Q6news@khq.com
KREM TV Spokane		newsdesk@krem.com
KXLY TV Spokane		news4@kxly.com
No ID College Sentinel		sentinel@nic.edu
Priest River Times		prtimes@priestrivertimes.com
Sandpoint Reader		inbox@sandpointreader.com
Spokane Public Radio		kpbx@kpbx.org
St. Maries Gazette		tim@smgazette.com
Spokesman Review, Spokane	news@spokesman.com

District 2 -   Latah, Lewis, Nez Perce, Clearwater, Adams and Idaho Counties
Big Country Radio News 	news@bigcountry977.com
Clearwater Progress		progress@clearwaterprogress.com
Clearwater Tribune		cleartrib@cebridge.net
Idaho County Free Press	drauzi@idahocountyfreepress.com
KHQ TV Spokane		Q6news@khq.com
KREM TV Spokane		newsdesk@krem.com
KXLY TV Spokane		news4@kxly.com
KLEWTV Lewiston		news@klewtv.com
Lewiston Tribune		city@lmtribune.com
Moscow-Pullman Daily News	editor@dnews.com
Orofino News			info@windowontheclearwater.com
Spokesman Review, Spokane	news@spokesman.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]District 3 – Ada, Adams, Boise, Canyon, Elmore, Gem, Owyhee, Payette, Valley and Washington Counties.
Argus Observer			editor@argusobserver.com
Idaho Press Tribune			newsroom@idahopress.com
Idaho Statesman			Newsroom@idahostatesman.com
KBOI AM radio				670@kboi.com
KIVI TV Nampa				news@kivitv.com
KTVB Boise				ktvbnews@ktvb.com
KBOI TV Boise				news@kboi2.com
KBSX radio				boisestatepublicradio@boisestate.edu

District 4 - Camas, Blaine, Lincoln, Gooding, Cassia, Minidoka, Jerome and Twin Falls Counties.
Idaho Mountain Express		news@mtexpress.com
KMVT TV Twin Falls			newstips@kmvt.com
Magic Valley Times news		alisonsmith@lee.com


District 5 & 6 - Bear Lake, Caribou, Franklin, Oneida, Bingham, Power, Bannock, Butte, Custer, Lemhi, Clark, Fremont, Madison, Teton, Jefferson, and Bonneville Counties
EastIdahoNews.com			news@eastidahonews.com
Idaho State Journal, Pocatello		newsroom@journalnet.com
					copydesk@journalnet.com
ISU The Bengal				bgchief@isu.edu
Post Register, Idaho Falls 		jhogan@postregister.com
					newsroom@postregister.com
KIFI, KIDK TV, Idaho Falls		newsdesk@localnews8.com
KPVI TV, Pocatello			newsroom@kpvi.com
Sho-Ban News				shobnews@ida.net				                    ###
1

